
2011 BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIP Rd.2 WHILTON MILL

Pos. # Name Best lap 2nd Best lap Gap/1st Gap/prec. ClassLaps On lap Pts.

1 134 GOWING Jake-(T) 54.641 55.067 Pitbike B 14010 258

2 155 TYRES Ryan-(T) 54.943 55.267 1.463 1.463 Pitbike B 14010 203

3 110 HOULTON Sam-(T) 55.081 55.157 5.338 3.875 Pitbike B 14010 164

4 75 MELDRUM Lewis-(T) 55.978 56.119 10.186 4.848 Pitbike B 14010 133

5 29 COX Robert-(T) 55.852 55.946 10.315 0.129 Pitbike B 14010 112

6 18 PARKER Arron-(T) 57.039 57.250 22.862 12.547 Pitbike B 14010 104

7 129 MEADEN Ryan-(T) 57.583 57.586 27.816 4.954 Pitbike B 14010 99

8 771 BROCKLESBY Oliver-(W) 57.945 58.052 33.915 6.099 Pit Bike B 12510 253

9 133 CARTER Mathew-(T) 58.637 58.775 40.900 6.985 Pitbike B 14010 89

10 331 TEASDALE Adrian-(T) 58.816 59.298 45.017 4.117 Pitbike B 14010 74

11 64 MITCHELL Carl-(W) 58.458 58.853 49.664 4.647 Pit Bike B 12510 203

12 6 SMITH Adam-(T) 56.599 59.345 50.179 0.515 Pitbike B 14010 610

13 126 QUALTERS Paul-(Snr)-(T) 1:00.705 1:00.759 1 Lap 1 Lap Pitbike B 1409 57

14 90 WARD Scott-(W) 1:00.660 1:01.314 1 Lap 1.807 Pit Bike B 1259 167

15 124 QUALTERS Paul-(Jnr)-(T) 58.168 58.178 1 Lap 15.185 Pitbike B 1409 44

Did not finish :

16 50 LOUDEN Anthony-(T) 1:03.293 1:03.434 4 Laps 3 Laps Pitbike B 1406 -3

Best Lap: 54.641 by (# 134) GOWING Jake-(T)

Race 3 Pit Bike B and 125


